
00

J

J

J

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

oo
o

o

o

o

o

ÄQ

ÄQ

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

`

O

O
O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O
O

O

O

O

O

O
OO

O
O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O
O
O

O
O

F O R K

Cre
ekCo

yo
t e

C r ee
k

Br
om

o

N O  R T H

Fi sh e r  C r

Wa ll
a n

d i n
g

C r ee
k C r eekTu m bl e

Cr eek

B ea v er
C r eek

M   T

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L

B   A   K   E   R
2588

885
985 ( A D M I N I S T E R E D  B Y  G I F F O R D  P I N C H O T  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

Berge n
Mountain

12

13

18 17

24
19 20

R 3 E    R 4 E

C a n y o
 n

B e a
 r

C in na b a r

Cr
eek

Ald
er

Cr
eek

Otter Creek Nor th

F or k
Ti lto n

R i ve r

T I L T O N R I V E R

Fisher Creek

Wa ll a nd i ng  C r

1550
1644

989

2718

1075

M   T F  O   R   E  S   TN  A  T   I  O   N   A  LS  N   O   Q   U   A  L   M   I   EB  A  K   E   R -

( A D M I N I S T E R E D  B Y  G I F F O R D  P I N C H O T  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T )
3570

3373

1419

3270
845

1010

Gaging Station

Mile  6

Mile  8

Brem er
Mountain

12 7

13
18 17 16 15

11

14 13

22 23 24
20 21

24 19

R 2 E R 3 E

C o u g a r      
    M o u n t a i n

298

R 
3 E

R 
4 E

De
sch

ute
s

Riv
er

Riv
er

Lewis

Creek

Lit
tle

 D
e s

ch
ut

es  
R i

v e
r

Lit tle
Nisqually

Spencer Creek

Buck

Creek

Wa r e

Creek

Winston

Creek

Ha r d
Creek

West

For
k

L ak e
Cr ee k

F ly

Cr
ee

k

Ro
c k

i es
Cr

eek

Tu
mb

le
Cre

ek

Wa
lla

ndi
ng

Cre
ek

Duck
Lake

1425

2241

Quarry

2801

3081

2387

3870

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L

M  T B  A  K  E  R

3256

3652

3743

3250

The Rockies

4088

4327

(A D M IN IS TE R E D  B Y  G IF F O R D  P I N C H O T  N A T IO N A L F O R E S T )

3841

3829

- - -

36 31 32

561

12 7 8

171813

24 19 20

293025

36 31
32

56
1

12
7 8

R 3 E R 4 E

T 14 N

T 13 N

R 3 E    R 4 E

T 15 N
T 14 N

3169

2863

3312

Goose
Lake

(A D M I N I S T E R E D  B Y  G I FF O R D  P I N C H O T N A TI O N A L  F O R E S T )

Be
ar 

 Cany
on

4WD

201B

T hur s to n

Cr
eek

Linc oln

Creek

Riv
er

Deschutes

Creek

Drop

Ra ng e

C r eek

Skookumchuck Thorn

Creek

West

Fork War e

C r eek

Ha r d

Cr eek

M i ne

Cr
eek

River

Bigwater Creek

T hr ee
F or k s

Cr
eek

De
er

Cr
eek

South Fork
Newaukum

River

Winnie

Creek

Lit
tle

Cr
eek

Rockies

Creek

Cinnabar

Creek

Jesse
Creek North

Fork
Tilton

River

2190

2903

2645
2455

3169

3227

Hal
3627

3383

36672423

1990

2797
2869

3145

Huck 2

2077

S    N    O    Q    U    A    L    M    I    EB    A    K    E    RM    T -

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L F    O    R    E    S    T

3289
3327

3851

3683

3017

2767

3273
31283173

2691

2595

BM 2489

Bald
Mountain

Huckl eberry
Mountain

Lookout
Peak

Rooster
Rock

36
31 32 33

27

34 35 36

2 1345

1

6

12
7 8 9 10 11 12

15 14 13161718
13

24
19 20 21 22 23 24

27 26 25282930
25

36 31 32 33 34 3635

2 13

10 11 12

4

98

56

7

12

1

R 2 E R 3 E

R 2 E R 3 E

T 14 N
T 13 N

T 15 N
T 14 N

T 15 N
T 14 N

T 14 N
T 13 N

3017

2981 2979

3181

3123

2726

2897

New auk um
Lake

MT
BA

KE
R

SN
OQ

UA
LM

IE
NA

T I
ON

AL
FO

RE
S T

(A
D M

I N
I S

T E
R E

D
B Y

G I
F F

O R
D

P I
N C

H O
T

N F
)

--

Skookumchuck

River

Twelve

Creek

Creek

Ran
ge

RiverNew au kum

Mill
Creek

Creek

Cree
k

Th
ree

Deer
Cre

ek
1775

1044

1532
2327

1810
2221

1370

Mile 35

1551

2810

2735

2769

2575

2830

2858

2793

2372

2732

2100

2325

Mile 33

2415

2421

25372780

3215

2908

2817

2789

2472

1610

BM 2362

34 35 36

2 13

10 11 12

131415

22 23 24

252627

34 35 36

123

10 11 12

T 15 N
T 14 N

T 14 N
T 13 N

1647

N     A     T      I      O      N      A      L

TH UR S TON   C O
LEW IS  C O

River

D es c hu tes   R iv er

Little

19 20
24

25 30 29

R 3 E R 4 E

122°22'0"W

122°22'0"W

122°23'0"W

122°23'0"W

122°24'0"W

122°24'0"W

122°25'0"W

122°25'0"W

122°26'0"W

122°26'0"W

122°27'0"W

122°27'0"W

122°28'0"W

122°28'0"W

122°29'0"W

122°29'0"W

122°30'0"W

122°30'0"W

122°31'0"W

122°31'0"W

46
°45

'0"
N

46
°45

'0"
N

46
°44

'0"
N

46
°44

'0"
N

46
°43

'0"
N

46
°43

'0"
N

46
°42

'0"
N

46
°42

'0"
N

46
°41

'0"
N

46
°41

'0"
N

46
°40

'0"
N

46
°40

'0"
N

46
°39

'0"
N

46
°39

'0"
N

46
°38

'0"
N

46
°38

'0"
N

Oregon

Washington

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 10, 2015
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